Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have
completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 120 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AAKANSHA JAIN

ARNAB BISWAS

PRAJWAL RAWAT

SAGAR DUTT PHULORIA

Jjagwe Tony Raymond

AFSATU FOFANAH

AUSSAMA AHMAT MAHAMAT MOUSSA
RUMBIDZAI AUTHENTIC FUNGURA
AASTHA SHARMA

ATUL SHARMA

SABA PERWEZ

APURVA

MEGHA

AMIT SACHDEVA

DHANANJAY MADAN

Roll No.

2K20/BMBA/01
2K20/BMBA/02
2K20/BMBA/03
2K20/BMBA/04
2K20/BMBA/05
2K20/BMBA/06
2K20/BMBA/07
2K20/BMBA/08
2K20/BMBA/09
2K20/BMBA/10
2K20/BMBA/11
2K20/BMBA/12
2K20/BMBA/13
2K20/BMBA/14

2K20/BMBA/15

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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120
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120
120
120
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CGPA

9.60
8.52
9.17
9.28
7.38
6.78
7.63
8.58
8.45
7.85
8.40
8.62
8.55
9.17

8.65

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have
completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 120 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
JAGRITI

ANKIT MAHAJAN
PUNYA ANAND
BHAVYA SINGH
VIVEK ANAND
SHIKHA SINGH PUNDIR
NISHTHA SHARMA
AAYUSHI BHARDWAJ
SHARAT KAUL
SONAL SHUKLA
RITIKA SHARMA
ISHITA CHADHA

VRISHTI VAISH

Roll No.

2K20/BMBA/16
2K20/BMBA/17
2K20/BMBA/18
2K20/BMBA/19
2K20/BMBA/20
2K20/BMBA/21
2K20/BMBA/22
2K20/BMBA/23
2K20/BMBA/24
2K20/BMBA/26
2K20/BMBA/27
2K20/BMBA/28

2K20/BMBA/29

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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120
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CGPA

8.23
8.40
8.38
9.23
8.43
8.47
8.32
8.25
7.77
8.20
8.47
8.47

7.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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