

Date: 24/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program: Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)

No: 1423

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 or more credits.

Branch: Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	120	
1	AAKANSHA JAIN	2K20/BMBA/01	आकांक्षा जैन	120	9.60
2	ARNAB BISWAS	2K20/BMBA/02	अर्नब बिस्वास	120	8.52
3	PRAJWAL RAWAT	2K20/BMBA/03	प्रज्वल रावत	120	9.17
4	SAGAR DUTT PHULORIA	2K20/BMBA/04	सागर दत्त फुलोरिया	120	9.28
5	Jjagwe Tony Raymond	2K20/BMBA/05	ज्जग्वे टोनी रेमंड	120	7.38
6	AFSATU FOFANAH	2K20/BMBA/06	अफ़सातु फोफनाह	120	6.78
7	AUSSAMA AHMAT MAHAMAT MOUSSA	2K20/BMBA/07	ओसामा अहमत महामत मूसा	120	7.63
8	RUMBIDZAI AUTHENTIC FUNGURA	2K20/BMBA/08	रुमबीजै ऑथेन्टिक फुनगुरा	120	8.58
9	AASTHA SHARMA	2K20/BMBA/09	आस्था शर्मा	120	8.45
10	ATUL SHARMA	2K20/BMBA/10	अतुल शर्मा	120	7.85
11	SABA PERWEZ	2K20/BMBA/11	सबा परवेज़	120	8.40
12	APURVA	2K20/BMBA/12	अपूर्वा	120	8.62
13	MEGHA	2K20/BMBA/13	मेघा	120	8.55
14	AMIT SACHDEVA	2K20/BMBA/14	अमित सचदेवा	120	9.17
15	DHANANJAY MADAN	2K20/BMBA/15	धनंजय मदन	120	8.65

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program: Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)

No: 1423

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 120 or more credits.

Branch: Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics) - Department of USME

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	120	
16	JAGRITI	2K20/BMBA/16	जाग्रति	120	8.23
17	ANKIT MAHAJAN	2K20/BMBA/17	अंकित महाजन	120	8.40
18	PUNYA ANAND	2K20/BMBA/18	पुन्या आनंद	120	8.38
19	BHAVYA SINGH	2K20/BMBA/19	भव्या सिंह	120	9.23
20	VIVEK ANAND	2K20/BMBA/20	विवेक आनंद	120	8.43
21	SHIKHA SINGH PUNDIR	2K20/BMBA/21	शिखा सिंह पुंडीर	120	8.47
22	NISHTHA SHARMA	2K20/BMBA/22	निष्ठा शर्मा	120	8.32
23	AAYUSHI BHARDWAJ	2K20/BMBA/23	आयुषी भारद्वाज	120	8.25
24	SHARAT KAUL	2K20/BMBA/24	शरत कौल	120	7.77
25	SONAL SHUKLA	2K20/BMBA/26	सोनल शुक्ला	120	8.20
26	RITIKA SHARMA	2K20/BMBA/27	रितिका शर्मा	120	8.47
27	ISHITA CHADHA	2K20/BMBA/28	इशिता चड्डा	120	8.47
28	VRISHTI VAISH	2K20/BMBA/29	वृषिट वैश	120	7.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.